
Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks
PO Box 200701
Helena, MT 59620-0701
406444-37 91 fax 406{44-9733
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Billed to:
Department of Livestock Date 1 1812008

Proiect: 58505
please reference ploi #

TOTAL

Agreement
Management of Brucellosis in wildlife
Contract Period 1 l1 12007 -12131 12007

Expenses from 10/1/2007 through 1213112007

Salaries and Benefits
Supplies and Materials
Communications
lTravel
lofrer
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Consult & Professional Services
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Name

Address
City

$19,328.55
$40,839.93

$1,625.85
$2,520.62
$8,996.39

$35,000.00
$1,568.25

i Caye, Adcountant

Please make checks oavable to:

Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks
Attn: Sandy CaYe

Tax lD # 81-0302402


